
CE recessed emergency exit sign

CE / TUV approved

IEC 60598-2-22,  BS 5499

Aluminum housing, PMMA panel

Automatic self-diagnosis, IP20

-10°C to 55°C

Recessed, ceiling

· Certificate: 

· Standard:

· Material: 

· Feature: 

· Temperature:

· Mounting: 

Available size

Color

Green

Green

Green

Configuration Pictograms Light source Power AC voltage Backup battery Ref. No.

Double face

Double face

Double face

Running man + arrow

EXIT

Image + text

LED

LED

LED

3W

3W

3W

220V

220V

220V

≥ 180 min

≥ 180 min

≥ 180 min

C8301

C8302

C8303
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