

CE recessed emergency exit sign





· Certificate: CE / TUV approved

· Standard: IEC 60598-2-22, BS 5499

Material: Aluminum housing, PMMA panelFeature: Automatic self-diagnosis, IP20

· Temperature: -10°C to 55°C

· Mounting: Recessed, ceiling



Available size

Color	Configuration	Pictograms	Light source	Power	AC voltage	Backup battery	Ref. No.
Green	Double face	Running man + arrow	LED	3W	220V	≥ 180 min	C8301
Green	Double face	EXIT	LED	3W	220V	≥ 180 min	C8302
Green	Double face	Image + text	LED	3W	220V	≥ 180 min	C8303











